
BUS ROUTE CNP 03 - BUS # 3 - JAMIE HANNA

PHONE 563-5473 (CELL)

AM RUN
TO BLAIRMORE TO PICK UP HAS & CCHS

7:55 INTERSECTION OF YORK CREEK DRIVE AND YORK CREEK CLOSE

(STUDENTS WILL WALK..DO NOT GO INTO CUL D SAC)

7:56 108 ST & YORK CREEK DRIVE (1716 SALIM'S)

7:57 113 ST & 19 AVE (FILLIPUZZI BETWEEN 112 ST & 113 ST)

7:59 116 ST & 19 AVE (11618 – FOLKARD HOUSE – CNP ESTATES)

8:02 122 ST & 19 AVE (KENNEY’S)

8:04 127 ST & 19 AVE (TRIPLE STOP SIGNS)

8:05 130 ST & 19 AVE (McCLUNG’S) 

8:07 133 ST & 16 AVE (ALLEY)

8:09 133 ST & 19 AVE (GUSHEL STUDIOS)

8:18 TO:  CCHS

8:25 TO:  HAS

PM RUN
RETURN

:
TO:  HAS 3:10 MON - THURS & 1:10 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7

PICK UP OWN STUDENTS & TRANSFER STUDENTS FOR CNP 01

TO:  CCHS 3:30 MON - THURS & 1:30 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7,4,6,1

TRANSFER HAS STUDENTS TO CNP 01

PICK UP CCHS STUDENTS

TO BLAIRMORE TO DROP OFF HAS & CCHS

108 ST & YORK CREEK DRIVE (1716 SALIM'S)

INTERSECTION OF YORK CREEK DRIVE AND YORK CREEK CLOSE

(STUDENTS WILL WALK..DO NOT GO INTO CUL D SAC)

113 ST & 19 AVE (FILLIPUZZI BETWEEN 112 ST & 113 ST)

116 ST & 19 AVE (11618 – FOLKARD HOUSE – CNP ESTATES)

122 ST & 19 AVE (KENNEY’S)

127 ST & 19 AVE (TRIPLE STOP SIGNS)

130 ST & 19 AVE (McCLUNG’S) 

133 ST & 16 AVE (ALLEY)

133 ST & 19 AVE (GUSHEL STUDIOS)


